Food Waste
Wheelie Bin
Cover
Cal l :  01226 744010 Web:  www.wybone.co.uk Email :  sales@wybone.co.uk
1
4
0
 =

Email: hello@wybone.co.uk
Use this page to plan your customisation options.
How to Order your Food Waste Wheelie Bin Cover
1
4
0
 =
 1
0
0
5
m
m
2
4
0
 =
 1
0
5
0
m
m
140 = 444mm
240 = 640mm
140 = 503mm
240 = 600mm
Top view Front view
Artwork
Space
A3
A4
Example standard
artwork sizes
Side view
Bottom of lid
Artwork Space
Flap Artwork
Space
140 = 90mm
240 =125mm
200mm
240mm
140 = 503mm
240 = 600mm
FWVR/**/L
FWVR/**/S
Food Waste Customisation Dimensions
 4
Lid Artwork Options        (For additional options please see seperate options sheet or contact us)
FWVR/FW/S
Food Waste Artwork
For use to front of Lid
Vinyl Sticker | FWVR/FW/S  | £9.00
VR/NPB
No Plastic Bags Artwork
For use to front of Lid
Vinyl Sticker | FWVR/NPB/S  | £9.00
Food Waste Only Artwork for use on flap only
White Vinyl Sticker | V/FWO/WTE | £10.00
Customise with your
Logo/Artwork
Contact us directly for a quotation.
Call: 01226 744010
Email: hello@wybone.co.uk
Take a look at our other products at www.wybone.co.uk
How to Order your Food Waste Wheelie Bin Cover
How to fit your Food Waste Wheelie Bin Cover
 5
 6
BTGRL
RAWL Bolts
BTGRL25 | £17.99
Set of 4 bolts for ground fixing with
a pre-drilled base. The ground is
drilled in the same arrangement as
the fixing holes in the base of the
bin. Bolts are placed in position and
tightened to secure in the ground.
Optional Extra
Fixing Options
Cement Horseshoe
Internal Concrete Base
SLAB/F | POA
A cement horseshoe around the
inside of the bin. This provides a
concealed way to weigh the unit
down and prevent it from being
moved easily.
Vinyl Banding
Gold | Band/GLD | £12.00 per band
Silver | Band/SIL | £12.00 per band
Vinyl banding around the circumference of the bin.
Advertising Pocket
A4 PF/PA4 | £16.99 each
A3 PF/PA3 | £21.99 each
Advertising panels cut out of the bin with a
polycarbonate pocket to protect artwork.
Steel Beading
Gold | Bead/GLD | £24.00 per band
Silver | Bead/SIL | £24.00 per band
Riveted steel beading is available to go around the
circumference of the bin.
Advertising Frame
A4 PF/CA4 | £24.99 each
A3 PF/CA3 | £29.99 each
Advertising frames can be fitted to the sides of your
bin for interchangeable artwork. We recommend using
laminated artwork.
For more information and to see the full range, visit wybone.co.uk
Call: 01226 744010
Email: sales@wybone.co.uk
Buy online: www.wybone.co.uk
Being a flexible supplier and manufacturer allows us to create products to suit your requirements. This unit can be designed
with bespoke artwork and powder coated in any of our standard colours.
A lift up flap to the lid helps to contain odours with a
tubular handle to make opening easy and hygenic.
The Food Waste Wheelie Bin Cover is manufactured